












 

 

Friday, December 2, 2022

energy check-in
Fri 12/2/2022 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting
Organizer: Kelly, Katherine P

















Meeting URL:

Meeting ID: 160 180 7437
Passcode: 103095

Join by Telephone

For higher quality, dial a number based on your current location.
Dial:

US: 

Meeting ID:

Passcode:

International numbers

Join from an H.323/SIP room system

H.323:  (US West)
 (US East)

Meeting ID:

Passcode:

SIP:

Passcode:

 
 
 

Meeting with Defenders of Wildlife et al RE: Izembek
Fri 12/2/2022 04:30 PM - 05:00 PM

Organizer: Beaudreau, Tommy P
Required Attendees: Anderson, Robert T <Robert.Anderson@sol.doi.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S
<rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>; Karlin_Itchoak@tws.org <Karlin_Itchoak@tws.org>; deborah1518@gmail.com
<deborah1518@gmail.com>; ghaskett@refugeassociation.org <ghaskett@refugeassociation.org>;
davidc.raskin@me.com <davidc.raskin@me.com>; Blaine Miller-McFeeley <bmcfeeley@earthjustice.org>;
andy@alaskawild.org <andy@alaskawild.org>; gnickas@wildernesswatch.org <gnickas@wildernesswatch.org>;
rspivak@biologicaldiversity.org <rspivak@biologicaldiversity.org>; 2torsk@gmail.com <2torsk@gmail.com>;
PLavin@defenders.org <PLavin@defenders.org>; Nicole Whittington-Evans <NWhittington-
Evans@defenders.org>; Thiele, Raina D <raina_thiele@ios.doi.gov>; Kelly, Katherine P <Kate_Kelly@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Caminiti, Mariagrazia <Marigrace.Caminiti@sol.doi.gov>; Razo, Abdiel D
<abdiel_razo@ios.doi.gov>; Monson, Lesia <Lesia_Monson@ios.doi.gov>; Mack-Thompson, Yolando T
<yolando_thompson@ios.doi.gov>;

Attendees:

DOI:
Tommy P. Beaudreau, Deputy Secretary
Bob Anderson, Solicitor
Rachael Taylor, Chief of Staff (Invited)
Kate Kelly, Deputy Chief of Staff for Policy
Raina Thiele, Senior Advisor for Alaska Affairs & Strategic Priorities

Defenders et al:
Nicole Whittington-Evans, Alaska Program Director, Defenders of Wildlife;
Karlin Itchoak, Senior Regional Director, Arctic Region, The Wilderness Society;
Deborah Williams, former Alaska Special Assistant to Interior Secretary Babbitt;
Geoff Haskett, President, National Wildlife Refuge Association;
David Raskin, President, Friends of Alaska National Wildlife Refuges;
Blaine Miller McFeeley, Senior Legislative Representative, Earthjustice;
Andy Moderow, Alaska Director, Alaska Wilderness League;
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 This email has been received from outside of DOI - Use caution before clicking on links, opening
attachments, or responding.  
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